
COMM SW COR OF SEC RUN E
2066.57 FT FOR POB, N'LY
748.32 FT, SE APPROX 460 FT, S

CARPENTER WESLEY M/CARPENTER NADINE R
P O BOX 882
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32655-0882

22-6S-17-09720-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

22617.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

10/26/2017 BC 15.15 30,409 127,350 3,409 27,000

STANDARD
3

73,364
1,200

154,350
104,973
61,459
43,514

HX HB 25,000
18,514

228,914
0

228,914

0949/1080 2/11/2002 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARJORIE BROWN TRUST 

CARPENTER'S

0663/0721 10/01/1988 WD U I 09 90,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS EVERETT

CARPENTER WESLEY
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SALE:1:1: 2 PARCELS / 1 DEED 12.02 AC PLUS IMPROVE

HX Base Yr

152 SE SIDNEY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,803 55.8900 62.60 112,868 1900 1900 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 68,359

FOP 90 30 27 1,099

FSP 240 40 96 3,907

2,010 1,803 73,364

BAS= W11 FOP= N10 W9 S10 E9$W29 S42 E8 FSP= S10 E24 N10 W24$
E32 N42$.

BAS

11
29

42

8
32

42

FOP 10

9

10

9

FSP10

24

10

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

3 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 22 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

4 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 22 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 27,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,009

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,400

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 14.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 127,350


